www.narbutas.comInformation updated July 2022
JAZZ Silent Box acoustic furniture
Design by Christina Strand and Niels Hvass | Denmark
FEATURES
	• Walls filled with sound absorbing material
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
ACOUSTIC WALLS
Walls frame

	• Screens which side is not connected to other screens should end with a „O“ type leg.
www.narbutas.comInformation updated March 2022
ORDERING EXAMPLE 1
Screen with desktop fittings for one side ASU081 2 pc.
Screen with desktop fittings for two sides
and Ø 80 mm grommet
ASU082 1 pc.
Screen with desktop fittings for one side ASU101 2 pc.
Desktop with a cut-out (scallop) for wire
management and metal frame
ASD100 2 pc.
Metal leg “L” (90°) and top joint ASZ008 2 pc.
Metal leg “T” (90°) and top joint ASZ009 1 pc.
Metal leg “O” ASZ007 3 pc.
This example was for two workspaces. If you wish to extend this single combination you should add
following components for each additional workspace:
	• 1 x desktop;
	• 1 x screen with desktop fittings for two sides and Ø 80 mm grommet (always 824 mm);
	• 1 x screen with desktop fittings for one side (front screen, based on desktop width);
	• 1 x metal leg “T” (90°) and top joint;
	• 1 x metal leg “O”.
Pricelist item’s selection
www.narbutas.comInformation updated March 2022
Description Code Quantity
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
1
2
2
3
6
5
7
Description Code Quantity
ORDERING EXAMPLE 2
Screen with desktop fittings for one side ASU081 2 pc.
Screen with desktop fittings for two sides
and Ø 80 mm grommet
ASU082 1 pc.
Screen with desktop fittings for one side ASU121 2 pc.
Desktop with a cut-out for grommet and
metal frame
ASD120 2 pc.
Metal leg “L” (90°) and top joint ASZ008 4 pc.
Metal leg “O” ASZ007 2 pc.
This example was for two workspaces. If you wish to extend this single combination
you should add following components for each additional workspace:
	• 1 x screen with desktop fittings for two sides and Ø 80 mm grommet;
	• 1 x screen with desktop fittings for one side (front screen, based on desktop width);
	• 1 x desktop with a cut-out for grommet and metal frame;
	• 2 x metal leg “L” (90°) and top joint.
Pricelist item’s selection
www.narbutas.comInformation updated March 2022
1
4
2
6
5
3
1
2
3
4
5
6
Description Code Quantity
ORDERING EXAMPLE 3
Screen with desktop fittings for one side ASU081 4 pc.
Screen with desktop fittings for two sides
and Ø 80 mm grommet
ASU082 2 pc.
Screen with desktop fittings for two sides
and Ø 80 mm grommet
ASU122 2 pc.
Desktop with a cut-out for grommet and
metal frame
ASD120 4 pc.
Metal leg “X” (90°) and top joint ASZ010 1 pc.
Metal leg “T” (90°) and top joint ASZ009 2 pc.
Metal leg “O” ASZ007 6 pc
This example was for two workspaces. If you wish to extend this single combination you should
add following components for each additional segment of workspace (2 parallel workspaces):
	• 2 x screen with desktop fittings for two sides and Ø 80 mm grommet (824 mm) – side screens;
	• 2 x screen with desktop fittings for two sides and Ø 80 mm grommet – front screens;
	• 1 x Metal leg “X” (90°) and top joint;
	• 2 x Metal leg “O”.
Pricelist item’s selection
www.narbutas.comInformation updated March 2022
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
5
1
3
47
6
2
ORDERING EXAMPLE 4
Screen with desktop fittings for one side ASU101 4 pc.
Screen with desktop fittings for two sides
and Ø 80 mm grommet
ASU102 1 pc.
Desktop with a cut-out for grommet and
metal frame
ASD190 2 pc.
Metal leg “V” (120°) and top joint ASZ012 4 pc.
Metal leg “O” ASZ007 2 pc.
This example was for two workspaces. If you wish to extend this single combination
you should add following components for each additional workspace:
	• 1 x screen with desktop fittings for one side (front screen);
	• 1 x screen with desktop fittings for two sides and Ø 80 mm (central side screen);
	• 1 x desktop;
	• 1 x metal leg “V” (120°) and top joint.
Pricelist item’s selection
www.narbutas.comInformation updated March 2022
1
2
3
4
5
Description Code Quantity
1
3
4
2
5
ORDERING EXAMPLE 5
Screen with desktop fittings for one side ASU101 7 pc.
Screen with desktop fittings for two sides
and Ø 80 mm grommet
ASU102 4 pc.
Desktop with a cut-out for grommet and
metal frame
ASD170 5 pc.
Metal leg “V” (120°) and top joint ASZ012 2 pc.
Metal leg “Y” (120°) and top joint ASZ013 4 pc.
Metal leg “O” ASZ007 6 pc.
This example was for 5 workspaces. If you wish to extend this single combination
you should add following components for each additional workspace:
	• 1 x Screen with desktop fittings for one side;
	• 1 x Screen with desktop fittings for two sides and Ø 80 mm grommet;
	• 1 x Desktop with a cut-out for grommet and metal frame;
	• 1 x Metal leg “Y” (120°) and top joint;
	• 1 x Metal leg “O”.
Pricelist item’s selection
www.narbutas.comInformation updated March 2022
Description Code Quantity
1
2
6
4
5
1
2
3
4
5
6
3
ORDERING EXAMPLE 6
Screen with desktop fittings for one side ASU101 3 pc.
Screen with desktop fittings for two sides
and Ø 80 mm grommet
ASU102 3 pc.
Desktop with a cut-out for grommet and
metal frame
ASD170 3 pc.
Metal leg “V” (120°) and top joint ASZ012 3 pc.
Metal leg “Y” (120°) and top joint ASZ013 1 pc.
Metal leg “O” ASZ007 3 pc.
Pricelist item’s selection
www.narbutas.comInformation updated March 2022
Description Code Quantity
1
2
3
4
5
6
1
3
6
52
4
Information updated July 2022 www.narbutas.com
MY SPACE acoustic furniture
FEATURES
	• Easily movable space dividing screens
	• Quick and easy screen connection
	• Certified sound absorption - class C
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Screen composition
	• Made of 16 mm chipboard;
	• Covered with 10 mm acoustic foam;
	• Upholstered with fabric.
	• 3 type screens for various applications – plain, one side
bracket for one desktop, two side bracket for two desk.